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o E 5B RIS R E#EEFREEY (4.603 km)
FFE (120 -WEHRS% Classification on the total laps
Pos. No. Name Team Car Total time  Laps BestLap Onlap Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 7 RobertHuff  EVRAKARIIBER i 00:25:41.614 12 1:56681 5 - - i
2 16 HEh K ZEBRFEBN KZRFRETE  00:25:42.615 12 1:56.877 4 1.001 1.001 R B
3 66 TKER ARBUAETZER  #HiK3 00:25:51.989 12 1:56.684 4 10375 9374 - iRiEE AR
4 8 KER ERKAR3IZER s 00:25:52.244 12 1:57.478 6 10630 0.255 TR R
5 11 fBRR K2R ZE A KEBAFERET  00:25:53.514 12 1:57.897 5 11900 1270 HRIEAEC B
6 2 K% LR 4 E %A £ #7D50 00:25:55.255 12  1:56.844 4 13641 1.741 TR
7 33 MEL RRBIERTEN  HK3 00:25:56.019 12 1:57.846 4 14405 0.764 G b R
8 88 BXRHE RAPIERTZE K3 00:26:05.812 12  1:59.434 5 24198 9.793 IR B
9 5 B ERARARIZIER 00:26:54.527 12 1:58.607 4 1:12.913 48.715 s AR
10 1 KB4 LR EZER £ ¥7D50 00:26:08.055 11 1:58.998 3 1lp 1Lp. ARG
11 12 s KZERFEBN KZABREHT  00:26:18.404 11  1:58.544 4 Hin 10.349 R IR
DNF
12 15 kKM K ZAEF PN KZEFFETH  00:16:02060 7  1:58.015 5 5Lp. 4 Lp. TR R
13 77 AlexFontana HRAPEAERTE k3 00:17:09063 7 157808 & Sip. 1:07.003 HRBIE A
14 3 FRFAEE LR ABEZERN 4 #7D50 00:02:50.086 1 e 0 11Lp. 6Lp. GGk e
15 99 &4F EZEBA 751 C260 . 0 0 = - MR RR
16 9 Wik LERKRAR333ZER - 0 o - IR RG
K‘;M”°:"‘E AAspec HHERYIE % Cunto
HHEAWY, e ER ) HHRERS BRTEL ;a,é‘z\j. A\
Start : 13:18, Finish flag : 13:44
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o 5 4 AR IE R B EFRE S (4.603 km)
FH]& 128) - ¥ sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 7, Robert Huff, Pos. 1
1 13:20:49 48.853 33.143 41.169 2:03.165 2:03.165
2 13:23:41 54.521 50.962 1:06.128  2:51.611 4:54.776
3 13:26:46 1:08297  49.476 1:07.586___ 3:05.359 8:00.135
4 13:28:43 44.173 32.996 [40:071 1:57.240 9:57.375
5 13:30:40 32.392 40.366 1:56.681 ] 11:54.056
6 13:32:39 44659 33.145 40.751 1:58.555 13:52.611
7 13:34:36 44.203 40.525 1:57.116 15:49.727
8 13:36:34 44.519 325620 40.696 1:57.835 17:47.562
9 13:38:32 44.704 32.695 40.546 1:57.945 19:45.507
10 13:40:30 44.632 32.714 40.829 1:58.175 21:43.682
11 13:42:28 44.689 32.929 40.738 1:58.356 23:42.038
12 13:44:28 45.045 32.886 41.645 1:59.576 25:41.614
: 13:47:29 1:01.579  49.088 1:11.115 Pit In 28:43.396
No. 16, B ##, Pos. 2
1 13:20:46 47.705 [32.:020 [40.188_ ]1:59.913 1:59.913
2 13:23:36 55.032 48783 1:06.436  2:50.251 4:50.164
3 13:26:45 1:09.538  50.320 1:08.532  3:08.390 7:58.554
4 13:28:41 44.473 32.191 40213 9:55.431
5 13:30:40 32.524 41.455 1:58.434 11:53.865
6 13:32:39 44611 33.298 41.011 1:58.920 13:52.785
7 13:34:36 44.530 32578 40.567 1:57.675 15:50.460
8 13:36:35 44.755 32.760 40.915 1:58.430 17:48.890
9 13:38:33 44.806 32.809 40.666 1:58.281 19:47.171
10 13:40:31 44.748 32.800 40.669 1:58.217 21:45.388
11 13:42:30 44.955 32.857 40.672 1:58.484 23:43.872
12 13:44:29 45.031 32.913 40.799 1:58.743 25:42.615
. 13:47:21 57.788 45.284 1:08.804 Pit In 28:34.491
No. 66, 7K & 3, Pos. 3
1 13:20:45 46.553 |32.066 140.471 ]1:59.090 1:59.090
2 13:23:34 54.642 48114 1:06.209  2:48.965 4:48.055
3 13:26:44 1:10.205  50.142 1:09.485  3:09.832 7:57.887
4 13:28:41 [43870 ]32.343 [20:477 [156684 ] 9:54.571
5 13:30:39 44.414 32.838 41.421 1:58.673 11:53.244
6 13:32:40 44.802 34.070 41.497 2:00.369 13:53.613
7 13:34:39 45.011 33.257 41.295 1:59.563 15:53.176
8 13:36:39 45.060 33.369 41.025 1:50.454 17:52.630
9 13:38:39 45.030 33.396 41.554 1:59.980 19:52.610
10 13:40:38 45.126 33.368 40.874 1:59.368 21:51.978
11 13:42:38 45.205 33.503 40.958 1:59.666 23:51.644
12 13:44:38 45.032 33.446 41.867 2:00.345 25:51.989
- 13:47:06 51.796 41.060 54.864 Pit In 28:19.709
No. 8, T3k, Pos. 4
1 13:21:05 50.124 46.143 42.884 2:19.151 2:19.151
2 13:23:44 49.153 45.138 1:04.569  2:38.860 4:58.011
3 13:26:48 1:08.385  49.332 1:06.359 _ 3:04.076 8:02.087
4 13:28:46 44.303 33.400 40.130 ]1:57.833 9:59.920
5 13:30:45 46.281 32.337 40.161 1:58.779 11:58.699
6 13:32:42 44.185 32.716 40.577 13:56.177
7 13:34:41 45.216 32.632 40.740 1:58.588 15:54.765
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tart : 13:18, Finish flag : 13:44
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04 - 06 May 2018

& & 5 8RR IR BT +T#EEFRFEE) (4.603 km)
F]& (128) - WP ks Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 8, iKBE %, Pos. 4
8 13:36:40 45.181 33.162 41.312 1:59.655 17:54.420
9 13:38:40 45.250 33.442 41.104 1:59.796 19:54.216
10 13:40:39 45.159 33.031 40.683 1:58.873 21:53.089
1 13:42:39 45.164 33.591 41.009 1:59.764 23:52.853
12 13:44:38 44.744 33.132 41515 1:59.391 25:52.244
g 13:47:02 50.929 37.315 55.039 Pit In 28:15.527
No. 11, falB% 4K, Pos. 5
1 13:20:47 48.462 [32.373 140.013  ]2:00.848 2:00.848
2 13:23:38 55.106 48.863 1:07.333 2:51.302 4:52.150
3 13:26:45 1:08.621 50.168 1:08.109 3:06.898 7:59.048
4 13:28:44 45.002 32.991 40.955 1:58.948 9:57.996
5 13:30:42 [42582 32634 40.681 11:55.893
6 13:32:40 44,853 32.812 40.697 1:58.362 13:54.255
: 13:34:39 45.179 32.830 41.216 1:59.225 15:53.480
8 13:36:40 45.465 33.273 41352 2:00.090 17:53.570
9 13:38:39 45.079 33.141 41.081 1:59.301 19:52.871
10 13:40:38 45505 33.268 40.807 1:59.580 21:52.451
11 13:42:39 45.460 34.214 41.197 2:00.871 23:53.322
12 13:44:40 45.626 33.446 41.120 2:00.192 25:53.514
- 13:47:25 52.569 43.058 1:10.085 Pit In 28:39.226
No. 2, 4k#H%, Pos. 6
1 13:20:46 47.295 40.463 1:59.635 1:59.635
2 13:23:35 54.758 48.547 1:06.057 2:49.362 4:48.997
3 13:26:44 1:09.995  50.439 1:08.980 3:09.414 7:58.411
4 13:28:41 32.301 [20:427 [1:56.844 ] 9:55.255
5 13:30:40 44.300 32.487 42.013 1:58.800 11:54.055
6 13:32:40 45.200 33.014 41.943 2:00.157 13:54.212
7 13:34:40 45.571 32.922 41.388 1:59.881 15:54.093
8 13:36:40 45623 33.175 41.306 2:00.104 17:54.197
9 13:38:40 45.384 33.317 41.166 1:59.867 19:54.064
10 13:40:41 45.801 33.594 41.212 2:00.607 21:54.671
11 13:42:41 45.323 33.499 41.365 2:00.187 23:54.858
12 13:44:41 45.442 33.650 41.305 2:00.397 25:55.255
: 13:47:08 51.179 38.988 56.775 Pit In 28:22.197
No. 33, M54, Pos. 7
1 13:20:54 50.845 36.033 40.885 2:07.763 2:07.763
2 13:23:43 51.804 53.513 1:04.258 2:49575 4:57.338
3 13:26:48 1:08.528  49.227 1:06.678 3:04.433 8:01.771
4 13:28:46 44277 32.829 40.740 [1:57.846 = 9:59.617
5 13:30:44 44.783 32.780 40.838 1:58.401 11:58.018
6 13:32:43 44.416 32.927 41.226 1:58.569 13:56.587
7 13:34:43 45.397 33.025 42.090 2:00.512 15:57.099
8 13:36:43 45.046 33.232 41.556 1:59.834 17:56.933
9 13:38:43 44.969 33.112 41.677 1:59.758 19:56.691
10 13:40:42 44,754 33.138 41.467 1:59.359 21:56.050
1 13:42:42 45.154 33.190 41.569 1:59.913 23:55.963
12 13:44:42 45.199 33.298 41.559 2:00.056 25:56.019
. 13:47:00 48.737 37.934 51.043 PitIn 28:13.733
KUMHOTIRE " @
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tart : 13:18, Finish flag : 13:44
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o B P5 ZE AR AR IR B AT L EPRIEEY (4.603 km)
E;& (128) - ¥ sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, A5 A, Pos. 8
1 13:20:52 51.284 34.382 2:06.474 2:06.474
2 13:23:43 52.572 53.412 ET ERVERREL IR LY 4:56.595
3 13:26:47 1:08.149  49.436 1:07.250  3:04.835 8:01.430
4 13:28:48 [aa650J34.410 41.229 2:00.329 10:01.759
5 13:30:47 45.009 33.319 41.106 12:01.193
6 13:32:47 45.249 [B3273__J41.200 1:59.722 14:00.915
7 13:34:47 45.396 33.526 41,620 2:00.542 16:01.457
8 13:36:48 45.412 33.747 41.554 2:00.713 18:02.170
9 13:38:49 45.557 33.559 41.588 2:00.704 20:02.874
10 13:40:50 45.462 34.011 41.626 2:01.099 22:03.973
11 13:42:51 45.535 33.716 41.405 2:00.656 24:04.629
12 13:44:52 45.706 33.807 41670 2:01.183 26:05.812
3 13:47:17 50.951 37.123 56.768 Pit In 28:30.654
No. 5, #1H, Pos. 9
1 13:21:08 51.645 49.119 41.583 2:22.347 2:22.347
2 13:23:45 47.908 43.911 1:04.481 2:36.300 4:58.647
3 13:26:49 1:08.418  49.754 1:05.995  3:04.167 8:02.814
4 13:28:47 |45.075 132.927 140.605 ]1:58.607 &l 10:01.421
5 13:30:48 45.638 34.131 40.727 2:00.496 12:01.917
6 13:32:54 45.795 34.592 45.368 2:05.755 14:07.672
7 13:35:02 47.854 34.619 45.746 2:08.219 16:15.891
8 13:37:09 46.922 34.913 45.764 2:07.599 18:23.490
9 13:39:18 47.601 34.717 45.972 2:08.290 20:31.780
10 13:41:25 47.227 34.810 45.565 2:07.602 22:39.382
11 13:43:33 47.040 34.371 45.807 2:07.218 24:46.600
12 13:45:41 47.002 34.947 45.978 2:07.927 26:54.527
- 13:47:59 50.539 35.014 53.264 Pit In 29:13.344
No. 1, k¥4, Pos. 10
1 13:21:24 49.875 58.395 49.431 Pit In 2:37.701
2 13:26:49 3:40.562  39.313 1:05.583  5:25.458 8:03.159
3 13:28:48 45.041 [33.026 [20.931 [1:58.998 ] 10:02.157
4 13:30:48 45.032 34.074 41.032 2:00.138 12:02.295
5 13:32:48 [25:027 133550 41.347 1:59.924 14:02.219
6 13:34:49 45.731 33.626 41.496 2:00.853 16:03.072
7 13:36:50 45.931 33.973 41.458 2:01.362 18:04.434
8 13:38:51 45.393 33.682 41519 2:00.594 20:05.028
9 13:40:52 45.652 33.833 41.581 2:01.066 22:06.094
10 13:42:53 45.353 33.712 41.609 2:00.674 24:06.768
11 13:44:54 45.849 33.843 41.595 2:01.287 26:08.055
. 13:47:15 52.698 36.271 51.510 PitIn 28:28.534
No. 12, i 5%, Pos. 11
1 13:20:50 49.495 33.363 40.814 2:03.672 2:03.672
2 13:23:41 54.384 51.055 1:05.998  2:51.437 4:55.109
3 13:26:46 1:08.515__ 49.399 1:07.303 __ 3:05.217 8:00.326
4 13:28:45 [42572__]33.459 [a0511 [1:58.544 ] 9:58.870
5 13:32:06 1:04.116  48.207 1:28.763 PitIn 13:19.956
6 13:35:06 1146477  33.106 40.527 3:00.110 16:20.066
7 13:37:05 45.148 32973 J40.704 1:58.915 18:18.981
8 13:39:04 45.067 33.327 40.809 1:59.203 20:18.184
"‘;M,;‘%T;:;' Aspec HHERE :ﬁ.ﬁm Cinto
£, <40 - .
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Start : 13:18, Finish flag : 13:44
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04 - 06 May 2018

o [ 55 f AR 3R R L EFRREY) (4.603 km)
FHE (128) - ¥ sk Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 12, B 514§, Pos. 11
9 13:41:04 45.235 33.477 40.864 1:59.576 22:17.760
10 13:43:04 45.333 33.599 41.027 1:59.959 24:17.719
1 13:45:04 45.222 33.822 41.641 2:00.685 26:18.404
- 13:47:31 50.167 36.950 59.342 PitIn 28:44.863
No. 15, 7k K, Pos. 12
1 13:20:49 48.464 33.183 41.011 2:02.658 2:02.658
2 13:23:40 54.078 50.233 1:06.643 2:50.954 4:53.612
3 13:26:46 1:08.561 49.692 1:07.845 3:06.098 7:59.710
4 13:28:45 44.568 33.601 40.752 1:58.921 9:58.631
5 13:30:43 |44.506 133.044 140.465 11:58.015 | 11:56.646
6 13:32:41 44.600 33.135 40.706 1:58.441 13:55.087
7 13:34:48 48.017 35.436 43.520 2:06.973 16:02.060
- - 47.251 35.406 - - -
No. 77, Alex Fontana, Pos. 13
1 13:20:50 49.052 33.383 41.757 2:04.192 2:04.192
2 13:23:42 54.325 51.048 1:06.137 2:51.510 4:55.702
3 13:26:47 1:08.532 49.314 1:07.614 3:05.460 8:01.162
4 13:28:45 44.078 33.370 40.589 1:58.037 9:59.199
5 13:30:43 44,678 33.014 40.574 1:5@6 11:57.465
6 13:32:41 44.218 33.038 40.553 ]1:57.809 | 13:55.274
i 13:35:55 1:19.599 43.473 1:10.717 Pit In 17:09.063
No. 3, Kk FH# %, Pos. 14
1 13:21:36 151.104 Itg@93 11:16.089 Pit In 2:50.086

No. 9, X BHiX, Pos. 16
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Start : 13:18, Finish flag : 13:44
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